Limited Liability Company (LLC) Statement of Members

Type or Print in Ink.

Amendme Check		mendment	Date Stamp	CALIFORNIA 409
6	23	22		For Official Use Only
Date qua	lification thr onth, Day, \	reshold met Year)		

(Government Code Section 84109)

				D		ification tl onth, Day	hreshold met , Year)					
	LLC Information											
	LEGAL NAME OF LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY:	NAME OF RESPONSI	BLE OFFICER OR PR	RINCIPAL OF	FICER:	PRINCIPA	L/RESPONSIBLE OFFICE	R PHONE :	#: PRINCIPAL/RE	SPO	ISIBLE OFF	ICER EMAIL:
	SA Recycling LLC	SA Recycling LLC George Adams			(714) 632-2000				gadams@sarecycling.com			
	LLC STREET ADDRESS:	CITY:	CITY: STATE: ZIP C		LLC M	MAILING ADDRESS (IF DIFFERENT):		CITY:		STATE:	ZIP CODE:	
	2411 North Glassell Street	Orange	range CA 92									
	NAME OF COMMITTEE:			COMM	ITTEE ID	:	COMMITTEE PHONE N	UMBER: 0	COMMITTEE EM	AIL AE	DRESS:	
	SA Recycling LLC			13114	405		(714) 632-2000		gadams@	sar	ecycling	g.com
	COMMITTEE STREET ADDRESS:	CITY:	STATE:	ZIP CODE:	COMM	ITTEE MA	AILING ADDRESS (IF DIF	FERENT):	CITY:		STATE:	ZIP CODE:
	2411 North Glassell Street	Orange	CA	92865								
2.	Members (If any members are other	er LLCs, further	disclosure is r	required								
	FULL NAME		MEMBERSHIP TYP	PE	DA	ATE(S) OF (CAPITAL CONTRIBUTION PLETE IF MEMBER HAS MET DITRIBUTION THRESHOLD)		JLATIVE CAPITA BIBUTIONS TO L			ENTAGE IP INTEREST
	MEMBERSHIP 10% OR GREATER		ATER		CAPITAL CC	DINITALDULIUN IAKESHULU)	551111					
	Adams Steel, LLC		CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS \$10,000			R MORE			50%			υ%
Simsmetal West LLC		МЕМВЕ	■ MEMBERSHIP 10% OR GREATER								5	0%
	Olinonietai West LLO	☐ CAPITAL	CONTRIBUTIONS \$	10,000 OR M	IORE							U 70
		1=	RSHIP 10% OR GREA									
			CONTRIBUTIONS \$		/ORE							
		1—	RSHIP 10% OR GREA									
		L CAPITAL	. CONTRIBUTIONS \$	10,000 OR M	JURE							
3.	Names of Member LLCs Listed in Part 2											
	NAME OF LLC LISTED IN PART 2				FULL NAMES OF MEMBERS							
	Adams Steel, LLC			Geo	George Adams; Wendy Adams							
	Simsmetal West LLC			Sim	Sims Group USA Corporation							
l.	Verification	uring this Statement	I have reviewed t	this Stater	ment an	d to the	hest of my knowledge	e the int	formation cont	ainec	l in it is tr	le and

I have used all reasonable diligence in preparing this Statement. I have reviewed this Statement and, to the best of my knowledge, the information contained in it is true and complete. I certify under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is true and correct.

Executed on	
	DATE



F409--for signature

Final Audit Report 2023-01-20

Created: 2023-01-20

By: KC Jenkins (kcjenkins@bmhlaw.com)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAA3_kg5l2OzUBgPRPTmoy9Pc6nBlPXcClG

"F409--for signature" History

Document created by KC Jenkins (kcjenkins@bmhlaw.com) 2023-01-20 - 8:28:01 PM GMT

Document emailed to jwang@sarecycling.com for signature 2023-01-20 - 8:28:22 PM GMT

Email viewed by jwang@sarecycling.com 2023-01-20 - 8:30:33 PM GMT

Signer jwang@sarecycling.com entered name at signing as George Adams 2023-01-20 - 8:31:13 PM GMT

Document e-signed by George Adams (jwang@sarecycling.com)
Signature Date: 2023-01-20 - 8:31:15 PM GMT - Time Source: server

Agreement completed. 2023-01-20 - 8:31:15 PM GMT